



Trust Headquarters
East Surrey Hospital
Canada Avenue
Redhill
RH1 5RH

Tel: 01737 768511
www.sash.nhs.uk

Our ref: 4536

8 February 2018

Freedom of information request

I am writing in response to your request for information which has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA).

Your questions and our response are below.

1. The name and email address of the Clinical Director responsible for Radiology - Clinical Director (diagnostic imaging) Dr Tony Newman-Sanders - t.newman-sanders@nhs.net
2. The name and email address of the Head of Radiology - Deputy clinical director - Dr Jila Nadjafi - jila.nadjafi@sash.nhs.uk
3. The name and email address of your Radiology Manager - Service manager- Mr Mohammad Luqman - mluqman@nhs.net
4. The name and email address of your Radiologist's.

Dr Ana Peternac	Dr Rita McAvinchey
Dr Ganesh Deogaonkar	Dr Iroshini Perera
Dr Debasish Banerjee	Dr Riaz Ahmed
Dr Ajay Pankhania	Dr Tamir Moharrum
Dr Jerry Vive	Dr Ehab Ismail
Dr Sona Biswas	Dr Naomi Sellars
Dr Andrew Ceccherini	

All staff email addresses are First name@sash.nhs.uk